


Excel Wallcoverings is imbued with a passion for art, 
luxury and affordable interiors, redefining Indian walls 
with Global trends. Over the past two decades we are 
the fastest growing and the largest wallpaper company in 
India. Headquartered in City of Joy - Kolkata, Excel has 
its presence all over India through our expert sales team 
and channel partners.

Discover our wallcovering collection which includes - 
from traditional patterns like classical damask, stripes, 
and motifs to modern prints like abstract, contemporary, 
botanical to digitally printed custom murals.

Address : 301 Prasad Square, 164 AJC Bose Road, WB,

Kolkata - 700 014, India. Contact us : +91-33-40560400,

email: info@excelwallpapers.com

About

FOLLOW US

www.excelwallpapers.com
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Made in Germany

House of Turnowsky is a design centre and world-leading company in the market for luxury paper goods.  The 

harmonious colour combinations showcase the iconic motifs to best effect. The wallpaper is easy to work with, 

because the high-quality non-woven backing ensures a secure fit and the best wallpapering results.
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Specification Sheet

Collection Name

Country of Origin

Category

Roll Size

 
Quality

: HOUSE OF TURNOWSKY
  
: Germany

: Luxury

: 10 mtr x 0.53 mtr = 57 Sq.Ft.

: Non Woven

BEFORE PLACING ANY ORDER PLEASE VERIFY THE SAME WITH THE ACTUAL BOOK TO AVOID ANY KIND OF DISCREPANCY.



38898-1

38900-3

38899-2

38901-1
Turnowsky is a world class design brand where motifs 

are inspired by flora and fauna – guarantee 

breath-taking wall settings of the highest quality. The 

designs range from the most delicate flower motifs to 

large-leaf patterns.



38898-1 38898-2



38898-3 38898-4



38899-1 38899-2



38899-3 38899-4



38900-1 38900-2



38900-3 38900-4



38901-1

38901-1

38901-2

38901-3



38905-1

38907-3

38906-2

38908-4
An eye-catching designs inspired by flora and fauna, 

ranging from floral motifs to exotic birds and large 

foliage. Matching plain wallpapers make it possible to 

create an all-around coherent wall decoration.



38905-1 38905-2



38905-3

38905-3

38905-4

38905-5



38906-1 38906-2



38906-3

38906-4

38906-5 

38906-3



38907-1 38907-2



38907-3 38907-4



38908-1 38908-2



38908-3 38908-4



38902-1

38902-1

38902-2

38902-3



38902-4

38902-4

38902-5

38902-6



38902-7

38902-7

38902-8

38902-9



38903-1

38903-1

38903-2

38903-3



38903-4

38903-4

38903-5

38903-6



38903-7

38903-7

38903-8

38903-9



38904-1

38904-1

38904-2

38904-3



www.excelwallpapers.com
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